
Anakartlar

Ürün Marka Stok Fiyat

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX AM4 Msi 10+ 53,89 USD

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p Msi 10+ 63,29 USD

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p Msi 10+ 69,23 USD

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(OC) HDMI VGA M.2
mATX 1700P

Msi 10+ 73,44 USD

MSI PRO B760M-B DDR4 ANAKART Msi 5+ 80,46 USD

MSI PRO A620AM-B EVO AM5 DDR5 6800(OC) ANAKART Msi 10+ 83,16 USD

MSI B550M PRO-VDH DDR4 4400(OC) HDMI mATX AM4 Msi 10+ 88,56 USD

MSI PRO A620M-B AM5 DDR5 6800(OC) HDMI VGA M.2
USB3.2 JARGB V2 mATX

Msi 10+ 92,77 USD

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR4 4800(OC) DDR4 HDMI DP M.2
ATX 1700p

Msi 5+ 100,44 USD

MSI PRO H810M-B DDR5 6400MHz (OC) M.2 mATX 1851P Msi 10+ 105,84 USD

MSI B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(OC)Mhz HDMI / DP ATX AM4 Msi 10+ 114,48 USD

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR5 6800MHz(OC) M.2 HDMI mATX
1700p

Msi 10+ 122,04 USD



MSI PRO B650M-P DDR5 6000Mhz(OC) RGB HDMI DP MATX
AM5

Msi 10+ 129,60 USD

MSI PRO B840M-P WIFI6E DDR5 mATX AM5 Msi 1 146,88 USD

MSI MB B760M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 6800(OC)MHz
HDMI DP ATX 1700P

Msi 5+ 156,60 USD

MSI B840M GAMING PLUS WIFI6E DDR5 mATX AM5 Msi 10+ 160,92 USD

MSI B760 GAMING PLUS WIFI D5 M.2 HDMI DP LAN WİFİ
ATX 1700P

Msi 5+ 160,92 USD

MSI PRO B650-S WIFI DDR5 7200(OC)MHz HDMI DP M.2
ATX AM5

Msi 10+ 171,72 USD

MSI B840 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DDR5 8000(OC)Mhz
ATX Gaming (Oyuncu) Anakart

Msi 10+ 178,20 USD

MSI B650M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 7200MHZ(OC) HDMI
DP M.2 MATX AM5

Msi 10+ 178,20 USD

MSI PRO B850-S WIFI6E AMD B850 SOKET AM5 DDR5 Msi 10+ 190,08 USD

MSI B650 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 SOKET DDR5 6000
HDMI DP M.2 ATX

Msi 10+ 193,32 USD

MSI B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI6E DDR5 ANAKART Msi 10+ 199,80 USD

MSI PRO B860M-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(OC)
3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN WIFI 7
mATX

Msi 3 199,80 USD

MSI B760M PROJECT ZERO DDR5 7800MHZ MATX 1700p Msi 3 199,80 USD

MSI B650M PROJECT ZERO AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ(OC) HDMI
DP M.2 USB3.2 2.5G LAN WI-FI 6E mATX

Msi 5+ 199,80 USD



MSI PRO B860-P WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(OC)
3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

Msi 4 203,04 USD

MSI PRO Z790-P WIFI DDR5 7000MHZ(OC) M.2 ATX
1700p

Msi 4 203,04 USD

MSI B860M GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(OC) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G
LAN WIFI 7 mATX

Msi 5+ 209,52 USD

MSI PRO B850-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 8200MHZ(OC) HDMI 3x
M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

Msi 10+ 212,76 USD

MSI MAG B760 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7000(OC) ATX
1700p

Msi 10+ 212,76 USD

MSI MB B860 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(OC) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G
LAN WIFI 7 ATX

Msi 10+ 213,84 USD

MSI B850M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 AM5 Msi 10+ 223,56 USD

MSI Z790 GAMING PLUS WIFI 7200Mhz(OC) DDR5 M.2 DP
HDMI 1700P

Msi 4 228,96 USD

MSI PRO Z890-S WIFI DDR5 8600(OC) DVI HDMI ATX Msi 4 233,28 USD

MSI B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DDR5 8200MHZ(OC) DP
3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

Msi 5+ 238,68 USD

MSI MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7200MHz 1700p ATX Msi 5+ 248,40 USD

MSI MPG B650I EDGE WIFI DDR5 HDMI M.2 USB 3.2 LAN
WİFİ MITX AM5

Msi 1 257,04 USD

MSI MAG B650 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6600(OC)Mhz M.2
ATX AM5

Msi 10+ 257,04 USD

MSI PRO Z890-P WIFI DDR5 9200 (OC) DVI HDMI ATX Msi 5+ 264,60 USD



MSI Z890 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 9200MHZ Msi 3 274,32 USD

MSI B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI PZ DDR5 AM5 Msi 5+ 280,80 USD

MSI MPG B850I EDGE TI WIFI DDR5 ITX AM5 Msi 3 294,84 USD

MSI MAG B850 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(OC) HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN
WI-FI 7 ATX

Msi 10+ 294,84 USD

MSI MAG Z890 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 9200(OC) ATX Msi 5+ 314,28 USD

MSI PRO X870E-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 ANAKART Msi 5+ 315,36 USD

MSI MPG B850 EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5 8400MHZ(OC)
HDMI 4x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

Msi 10+ 326,16 USD

MSI MAG X870 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 AMD X870 SOKET
DDR

Msi 10+ 335,88 USD

MSI X870E GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DD5 ANAKART Msi 10+ 336,96 USD

MSI PRO Z890-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 9200MHZ(OC)
USB

Msi 1 346,68 USD

MSI MPG X870E EDGE TI WIFI AM5 DDR5 8400MHZ(OC)
USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 5G LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

Msi 10+ 408,24 USD

MSI MPG Z890I EDGE TI WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ

Msi 5+ 479,52 USD

MSI MPG Z890 CARBON WIFI DDR5 9200(OC) DVI HDMI
ATX

Msi 3 575,64 USD

MSI MEG Z890 ACE DDR5 9200(OC) DVI HDMI ATX Msi 2 794,88 USD



MSI PRO H610M-S DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p Msi 0 60,05 USD

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4 Msi 0 60,48 USD

MSI B560M PRO-E DDR4 4800(OC)Mhz HDMI M.2 mATX
1200P

Msi 0 77,22 USD

MSI PRO A620M-E 6400Mhz(OC) M.2 HDMI VGA mATX AM5 Msi 0 83,59 USD

MSI PRO B650M-B DDR5 6800MHZ(OC) HDMI VGA M.2
MATX AM5

Msi 0 96,12 USD

MSI PRO B650M-E DRR5 6800MHZ(OC) AM5 HDMI VGA
mATX

Msi 0 98,28 USD

MSI PRO B840M-B AM5 DDR5 8000MHZ(OC) HDMI VGA 2X
M.2 USB 5 GBS 2.5G LAN MATX

Msi 0 100,44 USD

MSI B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(OC) HDMI MATX
AM4

Msi 0 116,64 USD

MSI MPG B550 GAMING PLUS DDR4 4400(OC)Mhz ATX AM4 Msi 0 125,28 USD

MSI B760 GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR4 M.2 ATX 1700p Msi 0 137,16 USD

MSI PRO B760-P DDR4 II 5333(OC) PCI-E M.2 HDMI DP
ATX 1700P

Msi 0 142,56 USD

MSI MAG B550 TOMAHAWK DDR4 5100(OC)Mhz ATX AM4 Msi 0 143,64 USD

MSI MB PRO B840-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 8000MHZ(OC) HDMI
2x M.2 USB 10Gbs 2.5G LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

Msi 0 151,20 USD

MSI PRO B760-P II DDR5 7000(OC) M.2 USB3.2 HDMI
ATX 1700P

Msi 0 151,20 USD



MSI PRO B760-P WIFI DDR4 5333MHZ(OC) DDR4 HDMI DP
M.2 1700p

Msi 0 151,20 USD

MSI PRO B650M-A WIFI DDR5 6400(OC) HDMI DP M.2
MATX AM5

Msi 0 172,80 USD

MSI PRO B860-P SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(OC) 3xM.2
1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN ATX

Msi 0 190,08 USD

MSI PRO Z790-A WIFI DDR4 5333MHz(OC) M.2 HDMI ATX
1700p

Msi 0 199,53 USD

MSI PRO B650-A WIFI AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ(OC) HDMI DP
3x M.2 USB 20 Gbps 2.5G LAN WI-FI 6E ATX

Msi 0 209,52 USD

MSI PRO Z790-S WIFI DDR5 6600(OC)MHz HDMI DP ATX
M.2 1700P

Msi 0 209,52 USD

MSI MAG B860 TOMAHAWK WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
9200MHZ(OC) 3xM.2 2x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G
LAN WIFI 7 ATX

Msi 0 238,68 USD

MSI PRO Z790-P WIFI DDR4 5333MHZ(OC) M.2 ATX
1700p

Msi 0 245,16 USD

MSI MAG Z690 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR4 5200 M.2 ATX
1700p

Msi 0 267,30 USD

MSI X670E GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 7800+(OC)MHz ATX
AM5

Msi 0 275,40 USD

MSI PRO Z790-A MAX WIFI DDR5 7800MHz M.2 HDMI
WİFİ ATX 1700p

Msi 0 275,40 USD

MSI MAG Z690 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6400(OC) M.2 ATX
1700p

Msi 0 277,56 USD

MSI PRO Z790-A WIFI DDR5 7200MHz M.2 ATX 1700p Msi 0 290,52 USD

MSI MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI DDR5 4XM2 DP HDMI
LAN WİFİ ATX 1700P

Msi 0 300,24 USD



MSI PRO X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5 8200 Msi 0 309,96 USD

MSI PRO Z890-S WIFI PZ DDR5 8800MHZ(OC) USB
20Gbps 3xM.2 1xTB4 HDMI DISPLAY 2.5G LAN
WIFI7 ATX 1851P

Msi 0 319,68 USD

MSI MAG X670E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5 6600MHZ ATX Msi 0 325,08 USD


